Applicazio

ni Auto

ALFA

ROMEO

ALFA

ROMEO

159

(939 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

2.4JTDM ]2007/07 - 2387 ccm [|154 KW 210 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 939 A9.000

(939AXD) |2011/11

2.4JTDM |2005/09 - 2387 ccm |147 KW 200 CcV 5 Cilindri Diesel 939 A3.000

(939AXD12]2011/11

939AXD1B)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/valvola-press-common-rail-alfa-2-4.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/valvola-press-common-rail-alfa-2-4.html

ALFA
ROMEO
159
Sportwag
on (939)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.4 JTDM
(939.BXM1
B)

2007/05 -
2012/12

2387 ccm

154 KW

210 CvV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A9.000

2.4JTDM
(939BXD1B

939BXD12)

2006/03 -
2011/11

2387 ccm

147 KW

200 CcV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A3.000

LANCIA




LANCIA

DELTA I

(844 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

19D 2009/01 - 1910 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 844 A1.000

Multijet 2014/08

LANCIA

THESIS

(841 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

24D 2006/04 - 2387 ccm  ]136 KW 185 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 841 P.000

Multijet 2009/07




